

2nd on 1/5/24

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road form					
Sahajwa Wd. 15 Jata Ram Keshari					
Anusuchit Rasti Tir Tolwa ward - 18.					
Agency - Sri Arbind K. Singh.					
Agg. No - 10MBD/MMD/SYNDB/2024-25.					
Date of start - 14/10/2024.					
Date of completion - 13/10/2025.					
Record entry					
1. Prov. laying and compacting u/bm					
Qty - III - do -					
1 X 30.00 X 6.02 + 3.75 X 0.075 = 10.991m ³					
2					
6 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 50.625m ³					
1 X 20.00 X 3.75 + 4.36 + 3.75 X 0.075 = 5.93m ³					
3					
10 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 84.375m ³					
1 X 20.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 5.625m ³					
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 0.375 X 0.075 = 10.125m ³					
6 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 50.625m ³					
1 X 20.00 X 5.94 + 3.75 X 0.075 = 7.268m ³					
2					
225.564m ³					
unit = 225.28m ³					

Continuation

[Signature]
10/03/2025
J.R.

Abstract of cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14). clearing and grubbing road land - do -					
0.277 Ha. vide T.m. B p - (5)					
@ RS. 75573.34/Ha - RS. 20934.00					
(15). Excavation for road way in soil - do -					
40.13 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (5)					
@ RS. 103.96/m ³ - RS. 4172.00					
(17). Const. of emankment with approved material - do -					
400.82 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (5)					
@ RS. 188.53/m ³ - RS. 75567.00					
(18). Load upto 1000m - do -					
434.22 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (5)					
@ RS. 253.52/m ³ - RS. 110083.00					
(5/9). Const. of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder - do -					
1216.20 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (5)					
@ RS. 256.00/m ³ - RS. 311347.00					
(6/10). Const. of G.S.B Gr-I - do -					
474.88 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (5)					
@ RS. 3150.10/m ³ - RS. 149549.00					
(7/19). P/u & fixing MMSY into sign board - do -					

Continuation

C.O. - RS. 2018022.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/15). Congl. un-reinforced					
PCC m-30 Cbr - do -					
242.64 m ³ vide T.m. B p- (10)					
@ RS. 9786.19 / m ³					RS. 2374521.00
					RS. 5846354.00
Add GST 18%					RS. 1052344.00
Add LCOS 1%					RS. 58464.00
Add S. fee					RS. 87429.00
					RS. 7044591.00
less 15.73% below					RS. 1108114.00
					RS. 5936477.00

less previous payment RS. 2271140.00

RS. 3665337.00

17/3/25
AD

17/03/2025
JRE

Continuation